
Term 1 2019 Summer uniform 
  

Extra hours 
Thursday 

 
24 January 2019 

 
9.00am to 5.00pm 

 
 

Friday 25 January 2019 9.00am to 5.00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Saturday 26 January 2019 Closed Australia Day 

Monday 28 January 2019 Closed Australia Day public holiday 

Tuesday 29 January 2019 Appointments only  

Wednesday 30 January 2019 9.00am to 5.00pm  

Thursday 31 January 2019 Appointments only  

    

Friday 1 February 2019 9.00am to 5.00pm  

Saturday 2 February 2019 8.00am to 2.00pm  

Monday 4 February 2019 7.45am to 5.00pm 
 

Term 1 commences 

Tuesday 5 February 2019 7.45am to 5.00pm 
 

 

Wednesday 6 February 2019 7.45am to 5.00pm 
 

 

 
 


